
 

                       

 
 LOCATIFS DU CAMPING DU PARC ** - Tarifs 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

   

  

Les Cabanes 
 Avril/mai/juin 

Sept/oct 

Avril/mai/juin 

Sept/oct 
Avril/mai/juin 

Sept/oct 
Juillet Juillet 

 

Août 

 

Août 

 

Nom 

 

Marque 

 

N° 

 

 

Caractéristique

s 

 

Week-end 

2 nuits 

 

1 semaine 

 

2 semaines 

 

1 semaine  

 

2 semaines 

 

1 semaine 

 

2 semaines 

Ostrea 

 

Cabanes d’ici 

+ Terrasse 

 

30 

 

2 adultes  
 

120.00 € 

 

330.00 € 

 

589.00 € 

 

435.00 € 

 

785.00 € 

 

565.00 € 

 

1030.00 € 

 

Maritime 

 

Cabanes d’ici+ 

Terrasse 

 

35 

2 adultes  

Accessible PMR 

Sans Sanitaire 

 

95.00 € 

 

255.00 € 

 

459.00 € 

 

315.00 € 

 

570.00 € 

 

435.00 € 

 

780.00 € 

 


