

LOCATIFS DU CAMPING DU PARC ** - Tarifs 2024

Les Cabanes				Avril/mai/juin Sept/oct	Avril/mai/juin Sept/oct	Avril/mai/juin Sept/oct	Juillet	Juillet	Août	Août
Nom	Marque	N°	Caractéristique s	Week-end 2 nuits	1 semaine	2 semaines	1 semaine	2 semaines	1 semaine	2 semaines
Ostrea	Cabanes d'ici									
	+ Terrasse	30	2 adultes	120.00 €	330.00 €	589.00 €	435.00 €	785.00 €	565.00 €	1030.00 €
Maritime	Cabanes d'ici+ Terrasse	35	2 adultes Accessible PMR Sans Sanitaire	95.00 €	255.00 €	459.00 €	315.00 €	570.00 €	435.00 €	780.00 €